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DATE

OPPONENT

2022“2023

TIME

RESULT

SUN, OCT 30
MON, NOV 7
FRI, NOV 11
MON, NOV 14
THU, NOV 17
FRI, NOV 25
SAT, NOV 26
WED, NOV 30
TUE, DEC 6
SAT, DEC 10
SUN, DEC 18
WED, DEC 21
WED, DEC 28
SAT, DEC 31
WED, JAN 4
SAT, JAN 7
WED, JAN 11
SAT, JAN 14
WED, JAN 18
SAT, JAN 21
TUE, JAN 24
SAT, JAN 28
TUE, JAN 31
SAT, FEB 4
TUE, FEB 7
SAT, FEB 11
WED, FEB 15
SAT, FEB 18
MON, FEB 20
SAT, FEB 25
WED, MAR 1
SAT, MAR 4
MAR 8-11

VS PAUL QUINN (EXH)
VS ARKANSAS-PINE BLUFF
VS LAMAR

VS NORTHWESTERN STATE
VS UL MONROE

VS CALIFORNIA*

VS CLEMSON/IOWA*

VS PROVIDENCE

VS JACKSON STATE

VS SMU*

VS MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE
VS UTAH*

VS CENTRAL ARKANSAS
VS TEXAS TECH

AT BAYLOR

VS IOWA STATE

AT TEXAS

VS KANSAS STATE

AT WEST VIRGINIA

AT KANSAS

VS OKLAHOMA

AT MISSISSIPPI STATE
VS WEST VIRGINIA

AT OKLAHOMA STATE

AT KANSAS STATE

VS BAYLOR

AT IOWA STATE

VS OKLAHOMA STATE
VS KANSAS

AT TEXAS TECH

VS TEXAS

AT OKLAHOMA

3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM
TBA
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
3:00 PM
TBA
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM

BIG 12 NOW
BIG 12 NOW
BIG 12 NOW
BIG 12 NOW
CBS SN

BIG 12 NOW / ESPN+
BIG 12 NOW

BIG 12 NOW
PAC-12 MOUNTAIN
BIG 12 NOW
ESPN2/U/NOW
ESPN/2/U
ESPNU
ESPN/2/U
ESPN2/U
BIG 12 NOW
CBS

BIG 12 NOW
ESPN2
ESPN/2/U
BIG 12 NOW
ESPNU
ESPN/2
ESPN/U/2
BIG 12 NOW
ESPN
ESPN/2/U
ESPN/2/U
BIG 12 NOW

BIG 12 CHAMPIONSHIP AT T-MOBILE CENTER, KANSAS CITY, MO.
*GAME PLAYED AT ANEUTRAL SITE
ALL TIMES ARE MT

TEMPLATETROVE.COM




