TCU

2022-2023

TCU

---BASKETBALL----

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	TV	RESULT
SUN, OCT 30	VS PAUL QUINN (EXH)	3:00 PM		
MON, NOV 7	VS ARKANSAS-PINE BLUFF	6:00 PM	BIG 12 NOW	
FRI, NOV 11	VS LAMAR	6:00 PM	BIG 12 NOW	
MON, NOV 14	VS NORTHWESTERN STATE	6:00 PM	BIG 12 NOW	
THU, NOV 17	VS UL MONROE	6:00 PM	BIG 12 NOW	
FRI, NOV 25	VS CALIFORNIA*	7:30 PM	CBS SN	
SAT, NOV 26	VS CLEMSON/IOWA*	TBA		
WED, NOV 30	VS PROVIDENCE	6:00 PM	BIG 12 NOW / ESPN+	
TUE, DEC 6	VS JACKSON STATE	6:00 PM	BIG 12 NOW	
SAT, DEC 10	VS SMU*	6:30 PM		
SUN, DEC 18	VS MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE	3:00 PM	BIG 12 NOW	
WED, DEC 21	VS UTAH*	7:00 PM	PAC-12 MOUNTAIN	
WED, DEC 28	VS CENTRAL ARKANSAS	3:00 PM	BIG 12 NOW	
SAT, DEC 31	VS TEXAS TECH	TBA	ESPN2/U/NOW	
WED, JAN 4	AT BAYLOR	7:00 PM	ESPN/2/U	
SAT, JAN 7	VS IOWA STATE	12:00 PM	ESPNU	
WED, JAN 11	AT TEXAS	12:00 PM	ESPN/2/U	
SAT, JAN 14	VS KANSAS STATE	12:00 PM	ESPN2/U	
WED, JAN 18	AT WEST VIRGINIA	5:00 PM	BIG 12 NOW	
SAT, JAN 21	AT KANSAS	11:00 AM	CBS	
TUE, JAN 24	VS OKLAHOMA	6:00 PM	BIG 12 NOW	
SAT, JAN 28	AT MISSISSIPPI STATE	2:00 PM	ESPN2	
TUE, JAN 31	VS WEST VIRGINIA	7:00 PM	ESPN/2/U	
SAT, FEB 4	AT OKLAHOMA STATE	12:00 PM	BIG 12 NOW	
TUE, FEB 7	AT KANSAS STATE	7:00 PM	ESPNU	
SAT, FEB 11	VS BAYLOR	2:00 PM	ESPN/2	
WED, FEB 15	AT IOWA STATE	7:00 PM	ESPN/U/2	
SAT, FEB 18	VS OKLAHOMA STATE	12:00 PM	BIG 12 NOW	
MON, FEB 20	VS KANSAS	7:00 PM	ESPN	
SAT, FEB 25	AT TEXAS TECH	10:00 AM	ESPN/2/U	
WED, MAR 1	VS TEXAS	7:00 PM	ESPN/2/U	
SAT, MAR 4	AT OKLAHOMA	1:00 PM	BIG 12 NOW	
MAR 8-11	BIG 12 CHAMPIONSHIP AT T-MOB	ILE CENTER,	KANSAS CITY, MO.	
*GAME PLAYED	OAT A NEUTRAL SITE			

GAME PLATED AT A NEUTRAL SITE

ALL TIMES ARE MT

TEMPLATETROVE.COM